[class Nbr][ Subject [ Catalog]| Course Name [ start Date | End Date | No.of Weeks | Location | MtgStart | MtgEnd || DAYS [ Building || Room || Name | Email |
56694 MATH 119 Elementary Statistics 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE 9:35:00 AM 11:00:00 AM TR CITY-MS 354 Jaime Lao jlao@sdccd.edu
56695 MATH 104 Trigonometry 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE 11:10:00 AM  12:35:00 PM MW CITY-MS 365 Burak Cebecioglu bcebecio@sdccd.edu
50273 HUMA 101 Intro to the Humanities | 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Marianne Peterson mpeterso@sdccd.edu
50401 HUMA 106 World Religions 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Marianne Peterson mpeterso@sdccd.edu
50594 HEAL 101 Health and Lifestyle 2/26/2024 3/23/2024 4 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Dede Bodnar dbodnar@sdccd.edu
50979 PERG 140 Life Skills & Personal Adjust 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Charles King cking@sdccd.edu
54435 CISC 179 Intro Python Programming 2/26/2024 4/20/2024 7 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Behnam Salemi bsalemi@sdccd.edu
54522 ACCT 128A Recordkeeping 2/26/2024 4/13/2024 6 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB
54525 ACCT 135 Principles of Auditing 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Kenneth Dennis kdennis@sdccd.edu
54532 ACCT 116A Financial Accounting 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB
54697 BUSE 157 Plan for the Small Business 2/26/2024 4/27/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Charlotte Rankin crankin@sdccd.edu
56370 ECON 120 Principles of Macroeconomics 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONLINESYNC 9:35:00 AM 11:00:00 AM M CITY-REMOT REMOTE Mariann Coull mcoull@sdccd.edu
50793 MATH 119 Elementary Statistics 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE 5:00:00 PM  7:00:00 PM MW CITY-REMOT REMOTE Mai On-Thai mthai@sdccd.edu
50805 MATH 141 Precalculus 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Theresa Gallo tgallo@sdccd.edu
54648 MATH 150 Calculus/Analytic Geometry | 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Shin Young pyoung@sdccd.edu
55012 ENGL 237 Women in Literature 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE 9:35:00 AM 11:00:00 AM MW CITY-AH 421 Sarah Tanori stanori@sdccd.edu
56633 MATH 121 Basic Techs/Applied Calc | 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE CITY-REMOT REMOTE Carlos Delalama cdelalam@sdccd.edu
56697 MATH 104 Trigonometry 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE 2:45:00 PM  3:45:00 PM TR CITY-MS 363 Virginia Phillips vphillip@sdccd.edu
56699 MATH 116 College and Matrix Algebra 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE 10:00:00 AM 11:00:00 AM TR CITY-MS 353 Christopher Godbout cgodbout@sdccd.edu
56701 MATH 116 College and Matrix Algebra 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 PT-ONLINE 7:00:00 PM  8:00:00 PM TR CITY-MS 353 Brian Carter blcarter@sdccd.edu
50352 ENGL 205 Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 9:35:00 AM 11:35:00 AM MW CITY-AH 410 Audrey Breay abreay@sdccd.edu
50973 PERG 120 College Success 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 12:45:00 PM  2:45:00 PM MW CITY-BT 301 Charles King cking@sdccd.edu
50978 PERG 130 Career-Life Planning 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 12:45:00 PM  2:45:00 PM TR CITY-MS 223 Caryn Pass cpass@sdccd.edu
50983 PERG 120 College Success 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 11:10:00 AM  1:10:00 PM TR CITY-BT 301 Charles King cking@sdccd.edu
54886 MATH 104X MATH 104/MATH 15D 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 9:45:00 AM 11:00:00 AM MWF CITY-MS 352 Andrew Medin amedin@sdccd.edu
54887 MATH 104 Trigonometry 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 9:45:00 AM 11:00:00 AM MWF CITY-MS 352 Andrew Medin amedin@sdccd.edu
54888 MATH 15D Geometry Refresher 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 11:10:00 AM  12:25:00 PM MWF CITY-MS 352 Andrew Medin amedin@sdccd.edu
55908 ENGL 205 Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 5:20:00 PM  7:25:00 PM MW CITY-AH 414 Virginia Jackson vjackson@sdccd.edu
56696 MATH 15D Geometry Refresher 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 12:45:00 PM  2:35:00 PM TR CITY-MS 363 Virginia Phillips vphillip@sdccd.edu
56698 MATH 15C Interm Algebra/Geom Refresher 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 8:00:00 AM  9:50:00 AM TR CITY-MS 353 Christopher Godbout cgodbout@sdccd.edu
56700 MATH 15C Interm Algebra/Geom Refresher 2/26/2024 5/25/2024 12 ONCAMPUS 5:00:00 PM  6:50:00 PM TR CITY-MS 353 Brian Carter blcarter@sdccd.edu
54679 BUSE 100 Introduction to Business 3/4/2024 4/20/2024 6 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Lizzette Herrera Ilherrera@sdccd.edu
54681 BUSE 101 Business Mathematics 3/4/2024 4/20/2024 6 PT-ONLINE 6:35:00PM  7:55:00PM T CITY-BT 213 Leroy Brady Ibrady001@sdccd.edu
54533 ACCT 116A Financial Accounting 3/11/2024 4/27/2024 6 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB
54695 BUSE 140 Business Law & the Legal Envir 3/11/2024 5/25/2024 10 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Shoshana Dennis SHOSHANADENNIS1@HOTMAIL.COM
56442 ECON 121 Principles of Microeconomics 3/11/2024 5/25/2024 10 ONLINESYNC 9:35:00 AM 11:00:00 AM W CITY-REMOT REMOTE Mariann Coull mcoull@sdccd.edu
54686 BUSE 115 Statistics for Business 3/11/2024 5/25/2024 10 PT-ONLINE 9:35:00 AM 10:55:00 AM W CITY-BT 213 Mohammed Al Ani alanihamoody@gmail.com
54446 CISC 181 Principles of Info Systems 3/18/2024 5/25/2024 9 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Atousa Golpayegani agolpayegani@sdccd.edu
50376 ENGL 205 Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 PT-ONLINE 9:35:00 AM 11:00:00 AM TR CITY-AH 412 Monica Crystal Rodriguez mrodriguez002@sdccd.edu
56734 GEOL 111 The Earth Through Time 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 PT-ONLINE 9:30:00 AM  4:30:00 PM F CITY-S 106 Anna Evashko aevashko@sdccd.edu
56735 GEOL 100 Physical Geology 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 PT-ONLINE 11:10:00 AM 12:45:00 PM TR CITY-S 212 Anna Evashko aevashko@sdccd.edu
56736 GEOG 104 World Regional Geography 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 PT-ONLINE 2:20:00 PM  3:45:00 PM MW CITY-S 212 Salma Zbeed szbeed@sdccd.edu
50012 ANTH 102 Intro to Bio Anthropology 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Tori Randall trandall@sdccd.edu
50029 PSYC 137 Human Sexual Behavior 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Kristen Cole kcole@sdccd.edu
50036 PSYC 258 Behavioral Science Statistics 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Kevin Dooley kdooley@sdccd.edu
50053 PSYC 137 Human Sexual Behavior 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Kristen Cole kcole@sdccd.edu
50070 PSYC 101 General Psychology 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Ulla Anderson ULLAGIBSON@YAHOO.COM
50071 PSYC 101 General Psychology 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Ulla Anderson ULLAGIBSON@YAHOO.COM
50089 PSYC 135 Marriage and Family Relations 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Audrey Barrett abarrett@sdccd.edu
50091 SOCO 101 Principles of Sociology 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Marilyn Espitia mespitia@sdccd.edu
50103 HUMS 75 Wrkg with Homeless & At-Risk 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINESYNC 5:30:00 PM  7:30:00 PM W CITY-REMOT REMOTE Mercedes Tiggs mtiggs@sdccd.edu
50114 BLAS 1408 Hist U.S./Black Perspectives 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Alazar Tesfamariam atesfama@sdccd.edu
50119 BLAS 100 Introduction to Black Studies 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Alazar Tesfamariam atesfama@sdccd.edu
50242 COMS 201 Communication and Community 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Maria Jose Zeledon Perez mzeledon@sdccd.edu
50247 COMS 103 Oral Communication 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Lindsay Jacobs liacobs@sdccd.edu
50248 COMS 135 Interpersonal Communication 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Carly DeAnda cdeanda@sdccd.edu
50323 ENGL 247A Writing Seminar - Poetry 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Manuel Lopez mplopez@sdccd.edu
50324 ENGL 2478 Adv Poetry 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Manuel Lopez mplopez@sdccd.edu
50360 PHIL 100 Logic and Critical Thinking 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB William Stewart wstewart@sdccd.edu
50403 PHIL 102B Intro to Philosophy: Values 4/1/2024 5/25/2024 8 ONLINE CITY-WEB WEB Lucia Foglia Ifoglia@sdccd.edu
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Introduction to Literature
Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn
Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn
Health and Lifestyle

Fund Hiking for Fitness |

Health and Lifestyle

Nutrition

Cardio Conditioning |

Cardio Conditioning Il

Cardio Conditioning IIl

Cardio Conditioning IV
Nutrition

Cultural Foods

Cultural Geography

Career-Life Planning

College Success

College Success

Career-Life Planning
Career-Life Planning

Stress Management & Well-Being
College Success

Graphic Design History
Introduction to Music

Theater and Social Issues
American Political Development
Intermediate Microsoft Excel
Microsoft Office

Intro to Computer/Infor Scienc
Intro Python Programming
Java Programming

Windows Infrastructure Admin
Linux Administration (Linux+)
Ethical Hacking and PenTesting
Basic Accounting

Accounting Ethics

Professional Selling

Legal Aspects of Real Estate
Real Estate Practice

Principles of Macroeconomics
Introductory Esthetician
Advanced Esthetician

Business Mathematics
Customer Service

Principles of Money Management
Business Law & the Legal Envir
Reading and Composition
Reading and Composition
Introduction to Deaf Culture
Introduction to Music
Construction Safety and Health
Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn
Real Estate Comput Application
Network Defense & CM (CySA+)
General Psychology

Reading and Composition
Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn
Indigenous Mexico/Mesoamerica
Intro to Chicana/o Studies

Intro to Social Work
Contemporary Int'l Politics
Intro to Law and Society
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Susana Benavides
Serena Collier
John Flynn
Mitchell Charlens
Andrea Milburn
Paul Greer
Christina Troutner
LeeAnn Taylor
LeeAnn Taylor
LeeAnn Taylor
LeeAnn Taylor
Gabriela Hogan
Christina Troutner
Samuel Cortez
Andre Jones

Rudy Zamora
Georgina Garcia
Ahmed Aden
Sandy Sada

Sandi Duraid
Andre Sanz
Candice Lopez
Kurt Kohnen

Katie Stone
Nicholas Boushee
Mauricio Cordeiro
JohnDe la O
Keith Mangold
Behnam Salemi
Marc Biagi

Sandra Jones
Steven Bolt

David Kennemer
Kenneth Dennis
Kenneth Dennis
Russell Corpron
Joseph Galascione
Joseph Galascione

Michael Celatka
Michael Celatka
Leroy Brady
Russell Corpron
Mohammed Al Ani
J Dubon

Marnie Weigle
Virginia Jackson
Melanie Nakaji
Wendy Greene
Branislav Blagoyevitch
Carrie Gordh
Joseph Galascione

Laura Shelley
Gavin Brown

Velma Calvario
Alejandra Castaneda
Marty Dare

Breanna Prewitt
John Bathke
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amilburn@sdccd.edu
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sduraid@sdccd.edu
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jdelao@sdccd.edu
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jgalasci@sdccd.edu

mcelatka@sdccd.edu
mcelatka@sdccd.edu
Ibrady001@sdccd.edu
rcorpron@sdccd.edu
alanihamoody@gmail.com
adubon@sdccd.edu
mweigle@sdccd.edu
vjackson@sdccd.edu
mnakaji@sdccd.edu
wendygreene@fastmail.com
bblagoyevitch@sdccd.edu
cgordh@sdccd.edu
jgalasci@sdccd.edu

Ishelley@sdccd.edu
gcbrown@sdccd.edu

vcalvario@sdccd.edu
acastaneda@sdccd.edu
mdare@sdccd.edu
bprewitt@sdccd.edu
jbathke@sdccd.edu
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ComMs
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CHIC
PERG
COMS
MATH
MATH
MATH
MATH
CIsC

54531 ACCT

54562
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54644
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55659
56624
50887
50510
50514
50518
50522
50579
50580
50581
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50968
54404
54406
54407
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55252
56668
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MATH
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54524 ACCT
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54689
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55809

HEAL
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100
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242B
92
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34
144
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235
50L
60L
70L
80L
55L
65L
86
75
141B
110
128B
116B
116A
119
201
116
101

Criticl Thinkng/Intrmd Compstn
Opportunities in Psychology
Weather and Climate

Cloud+ Certification Training
Computing Fundamentals (A+)
Psych of Lifespan Development
Oral Communication
Interpersonal Communication
Intro to Chicana/o Studies
Career-Life Planning
Argumentation

Math for Liberal Arts

Basic Techniques/Calculus Il
Basic Techs/Applied Calc |
Elementary Statistics
Principles of Info Systems
Financial Accounting

General Biology Lecture/Lab
General Biology Lecture/Lab
Trigonometry

College and Matrix Algebra
Intro to EMS

Care & Prevention of Injuries
Nursing Student Success
Yoga |

Yoga ll

Yoga lll

Yoga IV

Basketball |

Basketball |

Basketball Il

Basketball Il

Basketball IlI

Basketball IlI

Basketball IV

Basketball IV

Concepts/Elem School Math Il
College Success Skills

Medical Surgical Nursing Il
Maternal-Health Child Nursing
LVN to RN Transition
Fundamentals of Cosmetology
Intermediate Cosmetology
Intermed-Advanced Cosmetology
Advanced Cosmetology
Introductory Esthetician Lab
Advanced Esthetician Lab

Nail Technician Il

Advanced Makeup

U.S. History/Chicano Perspectv
Introduction to College

Payroll

Managerial Accounting
Financial Accounting

Business Communications
Business Organization & Mgmt
Drip Irrigation Basics

Health and Lifestyle
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